18
Flange Mount Series
Flange Mount pumps are designed to mount to the outer wall of integral
machine sumps or tanks. All Flange Mount pumps have two horizontal
discharge ports as standard, with a single internal port available as an option.
Sealed pumps are available for applications in which the pump motor is
mounted below liquid level.
1-888-GRAYMIL         www.graymills.com

BSW/CSW
BSW                       CSW
BSW/CSW ORDER INFORMATION
B LENGTH MODEL HP     VOLTAGE SUFFIX
8" BSW/CSW108H 1/8 A, B,   F
101/2" BSW/CSW111H 1/8 A, B,   F
145/8" BSW/CSW115H 1/8 A, B,   F
8" BSW/CSW208H* 1/4 A, B,   F
101/2" BSW/CSW211H* 1/4 A, B,   F
145/8" BSW/CSW215H* 1/4 A, B,    F
8" BSW/CSW308H 1/2, 3/4 E, F
101/2" BSW/CSW311H 1/2, 3/4 E, F
121/4" BSW/CSW313H 1/2, 3/4 E, F
14" BSW/CSW314H 1/2, 3/4 E, F
BSWS/CSWS ORDER INFORMATION - SEALED PUMPS
B LENGTH MODEL HP     VOLTAGE SUFFIX
6" BSW/CSW106H 1/8 A, B,     F
6" BSW/CSW206H 1/4 A, B,     F
6" BSW/CSW306H 1/2, 3/4 E, F
*These models have cast aluminum impellers.
BSW/CSW